
WERK IN UITVOERING

PRINSES IRENESTRAAT

STRAWINSKYLAAN

PRINSES IRENESTRAAT

STRAWINSKYLAAN

8
6
4

860

ZONE

C
O

N
N

E
C

T
C

A
R

S

ZONE

ZONE

       houders
vergunnings-

ZONE

       houders
vergunnings-

ZONE

ZONE

       houders
vergunnings-

Z
O

N
E 3
0

ZONE

       houders
vergunnings-

ZONE

       houders
vergunnings-

ma t/m vrij
07.00 - 18.00 H

39-XB-TK

CONNECTCAR

7 TAXI S

A
U

T
O

D
A

T
E

5x

Alleen TTO taxi's

3x
Alleen TTO taxi's

Autodate
Autodate

Autodate

utodate A

42444648 40

10

5
8

5
6

6
0

3
3

3
5

1
1
6

8

1
1
3

43

41

5
2

6

33

37

31

30


